Time
9.45-10.00
10.00-10.30

10.30-11.00
11.00-11.30

11.30-12.00

12.00-12.15
12.15-1.30
[1.00-1.30]

1.30-2.00

2.00-2.30
2.30-2.45
3.45-3.15
3.15-4.00

The Great War in Africa

London, 23 November 2019

7th Great War in Africa Association and
4rd International Network for the Study of the Great War in Africa

Speaker
REGISTRATION

Anne Samson / Dan
Gilfoyle

Kevin Patience
Malcolm Alexander

Tomar Beh

Anne Samson

LUNCH

Pending Lunch queue...

Bamidele Aly

Stefan Manz [Skype]
TEA
Zana Etambale

Anne Samson

Great War in Africa

Topic
And coffee

Welcome & Harry’s introduction to India in WW1

The Uganda Railway at war, 1914-1916
Claude Oldfield in Northern Rhodesia

On the Sideline: Photographs of the East and West African
campaigns

For discussion over lunch...

We were discussing...

The fate of Austro-Hungarian and German businessmen and firms in
Lagos during WWI

Behind the Wire: Internment

tbc

We were discussing... and project round up

“" FACULDADE DE CIENCIAS
Great War in Africa wsTruTo - SOCIAIS E HUMANAS

Association mﬁp“é‘n‘f.."é: UNIVERSIDADE NOVA DE LISBOA




