The Great War in Africa

London, 23 November 2019

7th Great War in Africa Association and 4rd International Network for the Study of the Great War in Africa

Time	Speaker	Topic
9.45-10.00	REGISTRATION	And coffee
10.00-10.30	Anne Samson / Dan Gilfoyle	Welcome & Harry's introduction to India in WW1
10.30-11.00	Kevin Patience	The Uganda Railway at war, 1914-1916
11.00-11.30	Malcolm Alexander	Claude Oldfield in Northern Rhodesia
11.30-12.00	Tomar Beh	On the Sideline: Photographs of the East and West African campaigns
12.00-12.15	Anne Samson	For discussion over lunch
12.15-1.30	LUNCH	
[1.00-1.30]	Pending Lunch queue	We were discussing
1.30-2.00	Bamidele Aly	The fate of Austro-Hungarian and German businessmen and firms in Lagos during WWI
2.00-2.30	Stefan Manz [Skype]	Behind the Wire: Internment
2.30-2.45	TEA	
3.45-3.15	Zana Etambale	tbc
3.15-4.00	Anne Samson	We were discussing and project round up











